SIDO KANHU MURMU UNIVERSITY, DUMKA

List of Holidays ¢ ) for the year 2020
Notification No. ;-:*‘-f,f 19
Sl. Name of Holidays Day Maonth/ Date Tots Remarks
No. Days
1 |New Years Day Wednesday 1-Jan 1
2 |Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Thursday 2-lan 1
3 |Sohral, Bandana, & Makar Sankranti |Sat- Wed 11-15 Jan 4
4 |Subhash Ch. Bose Jayanti Thursday 23-Jan 1
5 |Basant Panchami " Thursday 30-Jan 1
& |Maha Shivratrl Friday 21-Feb 1
7 |Holi, Baha Mon-Thur 09 Mar - 12 Mar a
8 |Sarhul Friday 27-Mar 1
9 |Ramnavmi Thursday 2-Apr 1
10 |Mahavir Jayanti Monday 6-Apr 1
Shabbebarat , Good Friday, Easter
" Monday, Ambedkar Jayanti peTom S :
12 |Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti Thursday 23-Apr 1
13 |Budha Purnima Thursday 7-May 1
14 |Summer Vacation 21 May to 20 Jun 27 Summer Vacation for teachers
15 |Last Friday of Ramzan Friday i 22-May 1
16 |Id-ul-Fitr Mon-Tue 25-26 May 2
17 |Rath Yatra Tuesday 23-Jun- s |
18 |Last Monday of Shravan Monday 27-Jul 1
19 |Bakrid Saturday 1-Aug 1
20 |Raksha Bandhan Monday 3-Aug 1
21 |Sri Krishna Janmashtami Wednesday 12-Aug ik
22 |Independence Day Saturday 15-Aug 1
23 |Ganesh Chaturthi Sunday 22-Aug 1
24 |Karma Puja & Anant Chaturdashi Sat-Mon 29-31 Aug 2
25 | Gandhi Jayanti, Friday 2-Oct 1
26 |Chahallum Thursday 8-Oct 1
27 |Kalash Sthapan Saturday 17-Oct 1
28 |Durga Puja Wed - Tue 21-27 Oct 6
29 | Milad Ul Nabi Friday 30-Oct 1 | Puja Vacation for teachers - 21 Oct
30 Dhanteras, Deepawall, Dawaat Puja Thr < Sat 12-21 Nov 9 to 27 Nov (28 Days)
Chhath
31 |Kartick Purnima, Guru Nanak Jayanti |Monday 30-Nov 1
32 |Christmas Thurs-Thurs 24 - 31 Dec 7
Total Mo. of Holidays for Non Vacation is 62 days and for vacation is 101 days
Note: Sunday is Public Holiday. Republic Day, Guru Purnima, Ravidas Jayanti, Muharram & Jharkhand Establishment Day falls on Sunday. Date of

Muslim holidays shall be changed / modified subject to variation, depending on the visibility of the moon
Foundation Day on 10 Jan, Birsa Munda Sahid Diwas on 9th June & Hul Diwas on 30th lune to be celebrated

Memao No. SKMUJR—GI.?:E.‘&H
Copy to:
Principal/Prof. in charge, all Constituent & Affiliated colleges, 5.K.M. University, Dumka
All Heads, P.G. Departments, 5.K.M. University, Dumka for information
All Statutory and Non Statutory Officers, 5.K.M. University, Dumka
0sD, (J) to Governor, Governor's Secretariat, Ranchi for information
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PA/to Registrar/PVC/VC
Guard file

By arder of the Vice Chancellar
Sd/-

Registrar
Dated [#./12/2019
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